Airport Fee Structure 2026
Airport Division
	Rentals
	
	

	First Generation Hangars 
	
	$190.00/month, plus tax

	Second Generation Hangars 
	
	$250.00/month, plus tax

	Third Generation Hangars
	
	$290.00/month, plus tax

	Garage Space
	
	$110.00/month, plus tax

	Oversized T-Hangar 
	
	$335.00/month, plus tax

	Ground Lease for Private Hangar
	
	$.25/sq. ft. per year

	Terminal Lease space (Exclusive space)
	
	$30.00/sq. ft. per month

	Terminal Lease space (Shared space)
	
	$25.00/sq. ft. per month

	Concession 
	
	15% of gross revenue/month

	
Other Fees
	
	

	Jet A and 100LL Fuel
	
	$.07 per gallon flow fee

	Landing Fees
	
	$1.25/1,000 lbs. over 12,500 lbs.

	Apron Fee (Signatory Aircraft)
	
	(Minimum fee of $25.00)
$150.00

	Conference Room
	
	$80.00/per 4 hours

	
	
	

	There are no apron or tie-down fees for non-signatory aircraft under normal circumstances; however, if an aircraft remains tied down and is not relocated during snow removal operations, an initial fee of $80.00 will be assessed. An additional $30.00 fee will be applied for each subsequent 24-hour period the aircraft remains in place. Enforcement of these fees shall be at the discretion of the Airport Manager.



